 This work will be done on a straight time hourly basis and all extra work to be tracked on a time & 
material basis with the remaining NTE funds to be credited back to owner. 

All sales tax excluded, sales exempt certificate to be provided 

Total Cost Not To Exceed: $16,875.00 SIXTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS 
Buyboard Contract #701-23 

Clarifications: Our proposal is based on mutually agreeable terms and conditions. Any terms and conditions 
included in the bid package are subject to further negotiation if the project is awarded to our firm.